

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0	809	Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Understanding for M (Internet) Access Service - District - A County Office of Education		
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/14/	/2017			In control:	Senior Business Officer		
On agenda:	4/26/	/2017			Final action:	4/26/2017		
Enactment date:	4/26/	/2017			Enactment #:	17-0498		
Title: Sponsors:	Acce provi	Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding for Managed (Internet) Access Service between District and Alameda County Office of Education Network, for the latter to provide Internet Service to District, as described in Appendices A and B, incorporated herein by reference, effective July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2108, in an amount not to exceed \$105,000.00.						
Indexes:								
Indexes: Code sections:								
			Memorand		•	or Managed (Internet) Access Service -	- District -	
Code sections:	Alam		nty Office of		•	or Managed (Internet) Access Service -	· District -	
Code sections: Attachments:	Alam	neda Cour	nty Office of ousd.org		•		· District - Result	

Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding for Managed (Internet) Access Service between District and Alameda County Office of Education Network, for the latter to provide Internet Service to District, as described in Appendices A and B, incorporated herein by reference, effective July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2108, in an amount not to exceed \$105,000.00.